
Town of Livonia Water System

Service Line Inventory

2024

Street Address System-Owned Service Line Material

Service Line Connector (i.e., Short connector used to 

connect service line to main. Under the proposed EPA 

LCRI, connector materials will likely be a required 

inventory element. Including now will reduce future 

burden.) Customer-Owned Service Line Material

Material Classification for the Entire 

Service Line

(Autofill)

4393 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4398 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4363 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4079 PICARD LANE Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4060 PICARD LANE Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4013 PICARD LANE Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4311 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4136 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4076 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3994 THORPE STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3984 THORPE STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3970 THORPE STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3946 THORPE STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3920 THORPE STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3900 THORPE STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3903 THORPE STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3935 THORPE STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3951 THORPE STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3979 THORPE STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3997 THORPE STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4043 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3910 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3863 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3834 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3717 SELMA STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3695 SELMA STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3817 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Never lead Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3804 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3801 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3815 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3794 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3684 TIGER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3666 TIGER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3656 TIGER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3630 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3596 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3576 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3583 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3559 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3560 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3550 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3542 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3536 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3508 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown
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3496 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3460 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3455 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3444 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3436 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3431 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3421 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3422 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3411 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3360 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3352 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3298 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8467 CLOVIS STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3290 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3263 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3230 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3237 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3225 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3222 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3200 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3189 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3181 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3171 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3141 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3125 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3083 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3076 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3066 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3026 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2993 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2984 LA. HWY. 78 Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2899 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2881 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2878 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2874 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2837 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2817 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2789 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2784 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8323 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8343 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8391 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8441 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8457 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown
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8479 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8507 LEBEAU STREET #1 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8507 LEBEAU STREET #2 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8507 LEBEAU STREET APT. #3 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8533 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8551 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8563 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8577 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8591 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8613 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8639 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8709 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8745 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8755 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4329 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8731 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8724 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8714 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Never lead Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8698 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8670 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8664 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8642 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8586 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8556 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8522 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8492 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8472 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8456 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8434 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8364 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8324 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8306 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8302 LEBEAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2708 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2626 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2586 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2574 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2548 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2454 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2448 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2487 MARINGOUIN RD. E Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

MARINGOUIN RD. E. /FARM LANDNon-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2290 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2418 MARINGOUIN RD. E Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown
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2398 MARINGOUIN RD. E Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2374 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2338 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2320 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2302 MARINGOUIN RD. E Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2286 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2264 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2098 MARINGOUIN RD. E Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2072 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2042 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2002 MARINGOUIN RD. E Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1990 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1980 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1942 MARINGOUIN RD. E Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1908 MARINGOUIN RD. E Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1836 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1816 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1804 MARINGOUIN RD. E Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1784 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1778 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3416 FRENEAUX STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3403 FRENEAUX STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3415 FRENEAUX STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3431 FRENEAUX STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3441 FRENEAUX STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8435 POURCIAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3477 FRENEAUX STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3487 FRENEAUX STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8395 PARK STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3495 FRENEAUX STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3505 FRENEAUX STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3515 FRENEAUX STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3504 FRENEAUX STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8374 OKELOUSAS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8384 OKELOUSAS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3505 GILBERT STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8423 PARK STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8413 PARK STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8414 PARK STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8405 PARK STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8402 PARK STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3468 FRENEAUX STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8449 POURCIAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8456 POURCIAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown
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8461 POURCIAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8479 POURCIAU STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3466 GILBERT STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3475 GILBERT STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8438 PARK STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3598 CHURCH STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8487 OKELOUSAS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8505 OKELOUSAS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8521 OKELOUSAS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8500 OKELOUSAS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8486 OKELOUSAS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3511 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3510 CHURCH STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3523 CHURCH STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3493 CHURCH STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3485 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8564 GLASER STREET #1 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8564 GLASER STREET APT #2 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8564 GLASER STREET APT #3 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8564 GLASER STREET #4 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8594 GLASER STREET #5 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8564 GLASER STREET #6 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8607 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8615 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8625 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8635 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8645 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8646 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8655 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8662 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8675 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8688 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8693 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8702 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8715 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8718 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8732 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8727 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8737 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8748 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8769 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8787 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8797 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8805 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown
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8817 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8839 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8849 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8850 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8869 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8885 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8895 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3703 THELMA STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3719 THELMA STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3749 THELMA STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3880 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3748 THELMA STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8938 ELTON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

ELTON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8884 ELTON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3550 HOBSON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3560 HOBSON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3557 HOBSON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3570 HOBSON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3581 HOBSON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3590 HOBSON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3597 HOBSON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8810 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8830 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8770 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3558 MONICA STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3542 MONICA STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3538 MONICA STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3543 MONICA STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8794 PETE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8776 PETE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8740 PETE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8733 PETE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8717 PETE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8712 PETE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8707 PETE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8699 PETE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8654 PETE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic never lead Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8650 PETE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic never lead Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8616 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic never lead Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8604 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic never lead Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3460 COOLEY STREET Non-Lead - Plastic never lead Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3372 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8474 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown
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3398 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3402 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3402 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8505 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8496 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8516 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8524 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8532 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8542 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8576 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8584 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8592 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8600 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8610 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8620 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3402 COOLEY STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8643 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8627 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8628 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8623 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8612 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8615 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8607 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8602 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3378 LEJEUNE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8587 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8580 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8569 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8572 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8564 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8552 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8546 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8549 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8538 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8506 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8523 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8522 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8516 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8517 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8506 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8511 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8499 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8498 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8493 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown
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8488 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8486 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8479 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8482 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8472 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8471 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3340 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8464 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3332 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8452 BERGERON STREET Non-Lead - Plastic never lead Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3320 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Never lead Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3316 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3474 COOLEY STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8582 GLASER STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3441 COOLEY STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3430 COOLEY STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3423 COOLEY STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3390 LEJEUNE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3387 LEJEUNE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic never lead Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3425 LEJEUNE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3435 LEJEUNE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3443 LEJEUNE STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3484 LA. HWY. 78 Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3424 PREJEAN STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3419 PREJEAN STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3416 PREJEAN STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8555 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8563 PERKINS STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3196 BAYOU ROAD Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3343 BAYOU ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3367 BAYOU ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4202 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4214 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4054 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

4036 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3991 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3973 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3743 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3679 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3688 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3680 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3651 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3654 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3621 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown
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3615 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3591 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3618 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3592 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3571 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3572 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3554 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3541 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3515 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3490 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3480 FORDOCHE ROAD Non-Lead - Plastic never lead Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3489 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3470 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3425 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

0000 CALLICOT ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3503 CALLICOT ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3383 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3373 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

FORDOCHE ROAD PASTURE Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3148 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3123 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3373 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8220 NORWOOD STREET Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3034 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3020 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3017 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3010 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

3000 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2990 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2973 FORDOCHE ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8083 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8001 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7983 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7969 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7965 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7945 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7925 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7875 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7883 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7883 A AIRLINE HIGHWAY Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7819 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Non-Lead - Plastic Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7759 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7571 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown
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AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7806 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2911 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2899 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Non-Lead - Plastic No connector present Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8183 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2879 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8208 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8196 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8182 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8168 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8142 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8124 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8096 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8074 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8070 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8050 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7994 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7954 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7916 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7870 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7796 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2173 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7730 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7584 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7616 ANDRE RD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7592 ANDRE RD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7584 ANDRE RD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7574 ANDRE RD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7546 ANDRE RD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7500 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7478 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7414 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7322 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7334 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7308 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7286 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7222 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7172 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7169 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7209 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7275 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7911 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7913 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

7915 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown
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7937 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8103 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8037 LA. HWY. 81 E Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2769 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2763 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2757 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2741 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2731 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2697 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2697 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2634 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2618 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2610 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2570 MARINGOUIN RD. E. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2534 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2518 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2504 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2486 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2468 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2456 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2448 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2444 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2449 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2321 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2277 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2271 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2259 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2229 MARINGOUIN RD. W. Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2422 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2400 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2390 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2363 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2217 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2179 VALVERDA ROAD Non-Lead - Plastic never lead Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2195 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8493 LEGER LANE Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2160 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2147 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2137 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8578 TINA LANE Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8554 TINA LANE Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8530 TINA LANE Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8434 TINA LANE Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2085 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown
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8584 TINA LANE Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2100 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2000 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

2029 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8814 TALBOT LANE Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1953 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1930 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1923 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1914 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

1843 VALVERDA ROAD Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8879 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8837 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8851 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8833 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8821 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8785 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8775 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8675 ISABEL STREET Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8327 AIRLINE HIGHWAY Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown

8339 NEWFIELD DRIVE Unknown Unknown Unknown Lead Status Unknown


